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Specifikationer:

Sikringsniveau:
Brandsikring :
Hylder:

Udv. hgjde (mm):

Udv. bredde (mm):

Udv. dybde (mm):
Indv. hgjde (mm):

Indv. bredde (mm):
Indv. dybde (mm):

Veegt:
Farve:

HE 1000 60P
Pris: 26.250,00 kr.

Plads nok ?

EN1143/1 Grade 1
NT Fire 017 - 60P (60min)
2 stk
1333mm
635mm
601mm
1200mm
500mm
400mm
425 kg
RAL 9010
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